
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

20 

2001 

Name 

MAJDAK Gabrijel 

TUCMAN Jurica 

Class 

AC BUGGY 

AC BUGGY 

Motor 

VW 

VW 

Klub 

CRO 

CRO 

R1.  

25 

22 

R2.  

25 

22 

Total points 

50 

44 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2025 KEBEL AUTOCROSS 

BUGGY 

TOTAL 

KEBEL 0,450 km 


